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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 23 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absolutos
11-12-2010 Resultados Elimin
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 53.87 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Cantanhede 19-12-2004
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 51.45 Diogo Filipe Carvalho FPN Estocolmo (SWE) 11-11-2009

TAC - Masc Sen: 59.20;  Jun2: 59.20;  Jun1: 1:00.38
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 55.71 659 A 26.02 29.69
2. Francisco Fezas Vital 92 Benfica 55.93 651 A 26.07 29.86
3. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 56.79 622 A 26.22 30.57
4. Miguel Silva Oliveira 91 Nautico/Matobra 57.03 614 A 26.24 30.79
5. Fabio Manuel Pereira 86 Vilacondense 57.05 613 A 26.59 30.46
6. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 57.06 613 A 26.27 30.79
7. Nuno Cruz Oliveira 90 Braga 57.30 605 A 26.93 30.37
8. Andre Neves Oliveira 91 Benfica 57.32 605 A 26.56 30.76
9. Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92 Bairro dos Anjos/Mr.Pizza 57.45 600 B 26.87 30.58

10. Pedro Ribeiro Mendes 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 57.50 599 B 26.82 30.68
11. Rui Filipe Maia 93 Vilacondense 57.64 594 B 26.80 30.84
12. Joao Filipe Carvalho 87 Porto/Dolce Vita 58.00 583 B 26.95 31.05
13. Joao Fragueiro Franco 85 Naval do Funchal 58.02 583 B 26.92 31.10
14. Rui Miguel Fonseca 88 Academico Viseu 58.19 578 B 26.91 31.28
15. Diogo Filipe Carneiro 88 Famalicao 58.33 574 B 27.12 31.21
16. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico/Matobra 58.39 572 B 27.53 30.86
17. Jorge Miguel Carmo 90 Colegio Vasco da Gama 58.46 570 27.93 30.53
18. Luis Nobre Neto 90 Natacao da Maia 58.51 568 27.03 31.48
19. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 58.53 568 26.59 31.94
20. Simao Pedro Alves 94 Famalicao 58.63 565 27.31 31.32
21. Antonio Jorge Rocha 94 Penafiel 58.65 564 26.70 31.95
22. Danilo Ismael Machado 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 58.75 561 26.86 31.89
23. Ivo Monico de Almeida 91 Bairro dos Anjos/Mr.Pizza 58.83 559 27.45 31.38
24. Ruben Filipe Nunes 94 Gespacos 58.88 558 27.80 31.08
25. Rafael Dias Martins 93 Porto/Dolce Vita 58.96 555 27.77 31.19
26. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 59.03 553 27.39 31.64
27. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 59.06 553 27.59 31.47
28. Nuno Costa Caires 94 Naval do Funchal 59.58 538 27.32 32.26
29. Emanuel Augusto Pinho 93 Feirense 59.81 532 28.08 31.73

FTL
30. Tiago Freire Almeida 87 Amadora 59.82 532 27.83 31.99

FTL
31. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 Amadora 59.86 531 27.75 32.11

FTL
32. Renato Filipe Nascimento 94 Louletano/Loule Concelho 1:00.13 524 28.04 32.09
33. Miguel Goncalves Ferreira 93 Nacional 1:00.15 523 28.23 31.92

FTL
34. Vitor Goncalo Castanheiro 92 Nacional 1:00.63 511 27.90 32.73

FTL
35. Tiago Manuel Rodrigues 91 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:01.11 499 27.83 33.28

FTL
36. Pedro Miguel Abreu 93 Alges 1:01.16 498 29.49 31.67

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Absolutos

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

37. Luis Miguel Silva 94 Palmela 1:02.62 464 29.61 33.01
FTL

Seniores

1. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 55.71 659 A 26.02 29.69
2. Francisco Fezas Vital 92 Benfica 55.93 651 A 26.07 29.86
3. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 56.79 622 A 26.22 30.57
4. Miguel Silva Oliveira 91 Nautico/Matobra 57.03 614 A 26.24 30.79
5. Fabio Manuel Pereira 86 Vilacondense 57.05 613 A 26.59 30.46
6. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 57.06 613 A 26.27 30.79
7. Nuno Cruz Oliveira 90 Braga 57.30 605 A 26.93 30.37
8. Andre Neves Oliveira 91 Benfica 57.32 605 A 26.56 30.76
9. Joao Paulo Ribeiro 92 Bairro dos Anjos/Mr.Pizza 57.45 600 B 26.87 30.58

10. Joao Filipe Carvalho 87 Porto/Dolce Vita 58.00 583 B 26.95 31.05
11. Joao Fragueiro Franco 85 Naval do Funchal 58.02 583 B 26.92 31.10
12. Rui Miguel Fonseca 88 Academico Viseu 58.19 578 B 26.91 31.28
13. Diogo Filipe Carneiro 88 Famalicao 58.33 574 B 27.12 31.21
14. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico/Matobra 58.39 572 B 27.53 30.86
15. Jorge Miguel Carmo 90 Colegio Vasco da Gama 58.46 570 27.93 30.53
16. Luis Nobre Neto 90 Natacao da Maia 58.51 568 27.03 31.48
17. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 58.53 568 26.59 31.94
18. Danilo Ismael Machado 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 58.75 561 26.86 31.89
19. Ivo Monico de Almeida 91 Bairro dos Anjos/Mr.Pizza 58.83 559 27.45 31.38
20. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 59.06 553 27.59 31.47
21. Tiago Freire Almeida 87 Amadora 59.82 532 27.83 31.99

FTL
22. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 Amadora 59.86 531 27.75 32.11

FTL
23. Vitor Goncalo Castanheiro 92 Nacional 1:00.63 511 27.90 32.73

FTL
24. Tiago Manuel Rodrigues 91 Vitoria de Guimaraes 1:01.11 499 27.83 33.28

FTL

Juniores1

1. Simao Pedro Alves 94 Famalicao 58.63 565 27.31 31.32
2. Antonio Jorge Rocha 94 Penafiel 58.65 564 26.70 31.95
3. Ruben Filipe Nunes 94 Gespacos 58.88 558 27.80 31.08
4. Carlos Lopes Pedrosa 94 Naval de Ponta Delgada 59.03 553 27.39 31.64
5. Nuno Costa Caires 94 Naval do Funchal 59.58 538 27.32 32.26
6. Renato Filipe Nascimento 94 Louletano/Loule Concelho 1:00.13 524 28.04 32.09
7. Luis Miguel Silva 94 Palmela 1:02.62 464 29.61 33.01

FTL

Juniores2

1. Pedro Ribeiro Mendes 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 57.50 599 B 26.82 30.68
2. Rui Filipe Maia 93 Vilacondense 57.64 594 B 26.80 30.84
3. Rafael Dias Martins 93 Porto/Dolce Vita 58.96 555 27.77 31.19
4. Emanuel Augusto Pinho 93 Feirense 59.81 532 28.08 31.73

FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin, Juniores2

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

5. Miguel Goncalves Ferreira 93 Nacional 1:00.15 523 28.23 31.92
FTL

6. Pedro Miguel Abreu 93 Alges 1:01.16 498 29.49 31.67
FTL


